
Schul S&R Klasse 3  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 250 Stutz, Leander GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:26 - 1 : 2 6 
2 240 Kern, Moritz GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:43 - 1 : 4 3 
3 243 Nick, Karle GS Hausen Klasse 3  - - - - 1:51 - 1 : 5 1 
4 237 Eck, Paul GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:52 - 1 : 5 2 
5 247 Sänger, John Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:55 - 1 : 5 5 
6 236 Berger, Anna Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:58 - 1 : 5 8 
7 242 Kiefer, Lara GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 2:02 - 2 : 0 2 
8 249 Selders, Philippa GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 2:03 - 2 : 0 3 
9 254 Bächle, Lea Schulzetrum Klasse 3  - - - - 2:06 - 2 : 0 6 

10 253 Zimmermann, Julian Eichendorffschule Lörrach  - - - - 2:08 - 2 : 0 8 
11 239 Henning, Valentina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:10 - 2 : 1 0 
12 244 Opitz, Marius Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:14 - 2 : 1 4 
13 241 Kiefer, Anna-Lena Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:20 - 2 : 2 0 
14 246 Rube, Keanu GS Langenau Klasse 3  - - - - 2:25 - 2 : 2 5 
15 245 Rojan, Sophie Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:28 - 2 : 2 8 
16 248 Schmidt, Tim Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:31 - 2 : 3 1 

Schul S&R Klasse 3  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 250 Stutz, Leander GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:26 - 1 : 2 6 
2 240 Kern, Moritz GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:43 - 1 : 4 3 
3 243 Nick, Karle GS Hausen Klasse 3  - - - - 1:51 - 1 : 5 1 
4 237 Eck, Paul GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 1:52 - 1 : 5 2 
5 247 Sänger, John Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:55 - 1 : 5 5 
6 253 Zimmermann, Julian Eichendorffschule Lörrach  - - - - 2:08 - 2 : 0 8 
7 244 Opitz, Marius Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:14 - 2 : 1 4 
8 246 Rube, Keanu GS Langenau Klasse 3  - - - - 2:25 - 2 : 2 5 
9 248 Schmidt, Tim Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:31 - 2 : 3 1 

Schul S&R Klasse 3  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 236 Berger, Anna Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:58 - 1 : 5 8 
2 242 Kiefer, Lara GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 2:02 - 2 : 0 2 
3 249 Selders, Philippa GS Wiechs Klasse 3  - - - - 2:03 - 2 : 0 3 
4 254 Bächle, Lea Schulzetrum Klasse 3  - - - - 2:06 - 2 : 0 6 
5 239 Henning, Valentina Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:10 - 2 : 1 0 
6 241 Kiefer, Anna-Lena Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:20 - 2 : 2 0 
7 245 Rojan, Sophie Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:28 - 2 : 2 8 
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Swim & Run Maulburg 2016



Schul S&R Klasse 4  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 218 Eisenmann, Lilja Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:44 - 1 : 4 4 
2 227 Stutz, Mathidia GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:49 - 1 : 4 9 
3 226 Sigl, Jonathan GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:56 - 1 : 5 6 
4 219 Gruber, Manuel Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:57 - 1 : 5 7 
5 221 Joeken, Jasper GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:58 - 1 : 5 8 
6 217 Di, Chiara Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:59 - 1 : 5 9 
7 216 Aliyah, Özdiker GS Hausen Klasse 4  - - - - 2:01 - 2 : 0 1 
8 228 Tubbe, Anna Lina GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 2:02 - 2 : 0 2 
9 229 Yavuz, Kayra Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:03 - 2 : 0 3 

10 252 Weidner, Benjamin Grundschule Fahrnau Klas  - - - - 2:07 - 2 : 0 7 
11 224 Schwirzer, Felix Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:13 - 2 : 1 3 
12 220 Guggenbühler, Felix  - - - - 2:19 - 2 : 1 9 

Schul S&R Klasse 4  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 226 Sigl, Jonathan GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:56 - 1 : 5 6 
2 219 Gruber, Manuel Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:57 - 1 : 5 7 
3 221 Joeken, Jasper GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:58 - 1 : 5 8 
4 217 Di, Chiara Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:59 - 1 : 5 9 
5 252 Weidner, Benjamin Grundschule Fahrnau Klas  - - - - 2:07 - 2 : 0 7 
6 224 Schwirzer, Felix Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:13 - 2 : 1 3 
7 220 Guggenbühler, Felix  - - - - 2:19 - 2 : 1 9 

Schul S&R Klasse 4  am  24.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 218 Eisenmann, Lilja Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 1:44 - 1 : 4 4 
2 227 Stutz, Mathidia GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 1:49 - 1 : 4 9 
3 216 Aliyah, Özdiker GS Hausen Klasse 4  - - - - 2:01 - 2 : 0 1 
4 228 Tubbe, Anna Lina GS Wiechs Klasse 4  - - - - 2:02 - 2 : 0 2 
5 229 Yavuz, Kayra Wiesentalschule Maulburg  - - - - 2:03 - 2 : 0 3 
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